Position

HIth/PE Faculty, YC

Dir Ath/HIth/PE, YC

HIth/PE Faculty, YC

HIth/PE Faculty, YC

PE Education - NC

PE Education - NC

PE Education - NC

PE Education - NC

PE Education - NC

PE Education - NC

PE Education - NC

PE Education - NC

PE Education - NC

PE Education - NC

PE Education - NC

PE Education - NC

PE Education - NC

Other Positions Held Community College District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Department

YC-Health, Pe, And
Recreation

YC-Health, Pe, And
Recreation

YC-Health, Pe, And
Recreation

YC-Health, Pe, And
Recreation

YC-Health, Pe, And
Recreation

YC-Health, Pe, And
Recreation

YC-Health, Pe, And
Recreation

YC-Health, Pe, And
Recreation

YC-Health, Pe, And
Recreation

YC-Health, Pe, And
Recreation

YC-Health, Pe, And
Recreation

YC-Health, Pe, And
Recreation

YC-Health, Pe, And
Recreation

YC-Health, Pe, And
Recreation

YC-Health, Pe, And
Recreation

YC-Health, Pe, And
Recreation

YC-Health, Pe, And
Recreation

Total Wages

$132,438

$127,079

$116,668

$104,975

$37,988

$35,129

$34,543

$33,815

$28,662

$25,713

$24,643

$23,301

$21,231

$20,476

$18,933

$17,570

$16,501

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$29,603

$29,171

$29,826

$27,309

$3,288

$3,007

$2,763

$1,305

$2,246

$2,233

$2,089

$0

$708

$1,734

$743

$703

$660



PE Education - NC

PE Education - NC

PE Education - NC

PE Education - NC

PE Education - NC

PE Education - NC

PE Education - NC

PE Education - NC

PE Education - NC

S PE, Adj

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

YC-Health, Pe, And
Recreation

YC-Health, Pe, And
Recreation

YC-Health, Pe, And
Recreation

YC-Health, Pe, And
Recreation

YC-Health, Pe, And
Recreation

YC-Health, Pe, And
Recreation

YC-Health, Pe, And
Recreation

YC-Health, Pe, And
Recreation

YC-Health, Pe, And
Recreation

YC-Health, Pe, And
Recreation

$11,447

$10,887

$7,007

$6,033

$5,668

$4,262

$4,006

$3,102

$2,056

$293

$338

$964

$61

$241

$468

$358

$0

$0

$170

$12



