Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Hlth/PE Faculty, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Health, Pe, And Recreation	\$132,438	\$29,603
Dir Ath/Hlth/PE, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Health, Pe, And Recreation	\$127,079	\$29,171
Hlth/PE Faculty, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Health, Pe, And Recreation	\$116,668	\$29,826
Hlth/PE Faculty, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Health, Pe, And Recreation	\$104,975	\$27,309
PE Education - NC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Health, Pe, And Recreation	\$37,988	\$3,288
PE Education - NC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Health, Pe, And Recreation	\$35,129	\$3,007
PE Education - NC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Health, Pe, And Recreation	\$34,543	\$2,763
PE Education - NC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Health, Pe, And Recreation	\$33,815	\$1,305
PE Education - NC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Health, Pe, And Recreation	\$28,662	\$2,246
PE Education - NC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Health, Pe, And Recreation	\$25,713	\$2,233
PE Education - NC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Health, Pe, And Recreation	\$24,643	\$2,089
PE Education - NC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Health, Pe, And Recreation	\$23,301	\$0
PE Education - NC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Health, Pe, And Recreation	\$21,231	\$708
PE Education - NC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Health, Pe, And Recreation	\$20,476	\$1,734
PE Education - NC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Health, Pe, And Recreation	\$18,933	\$743
PE Education - NC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Health, Pe, And Recreation	\$17,570	\$703
PE Education - NC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Health, Pe, And Recreation	\$16,501	\$660

PE Education - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Health, Pe, And Recreation	\$11,447	\$338
PE Education - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Health, Pe, And Recreation	\$10,887	\$964
PE Education - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Health, Pe, And Recreation	\$7,007	\$61
PE Education - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Health, Pe, And Recreation	\$6,033	\$241
PE Education - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Health, Pe, And Recreation	\$5,668	\$468
PE Education - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Health, Pe, And Recreation	\$4,262	\$358
PE Education - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Health, Pe, And Recreation	\$4,006	\$0
PE Education - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Health, Pe, And Recreation	\$3,102	\$0
PE Education - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Health, Pe, And Recreation	\$2,056	\$170
S PE, Adj	Yuba Community College District	YC-Health, Pe, And Recreation	\$293	\$12